OP \$115.00 745534

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Schlumberger Canada Limited		02/05/2009	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Schlumberger Technology Corporation	
Street Address:	5599 San Felipe	
Internal Address:	Suite 100	
City:	Houston	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77056	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	74553437	PEEP
Serial Number:	75494088	PETRODESK
Serial Number:	75494089	PORTFOLIO
Serial Number:	78083076	WEBPEEP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900126462

Fax Number: (713)427-5099

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7134275000

Email: tanya.m.marshall@bakernet.com

Correspondent Name: Margaret A. Boulware

Address Line 1: 711 Louisiana
Address Line 2: Suite 3400

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77002

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 31190049-225001

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003931 FRAME: 0390

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Margaret A. Boulware
Signature:	/Margaret A. Boulware/
Date:	02/06/2009
Total Attachments: 2 source=SCL Assignment STC#page1.tif source=SCL Assignment STC#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003931 FRAME: 0391

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

SCHLUMBERGER CANADA LIMITED ("Assignor"), a corporation duly organized and existing under the Laws of Canada, with a post office address at Eau Claire Place 1, 525 – 3rd Avenue SW – 7th Floor, Calgary, Alberta T2P 034, Canada, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby assign and transfer all its right, title and interest in the trademarks and/or service marks listed on the attached **Schedule A** to **SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION** ("Assignee"), a corporation duly organized and existing under the Laws of the state of Texas, with a post office address at 5599 San Felipe, Suite 100, Houston, Texas 77056, along with any goodwill, causes of action associated therewith, and damages for past infringement effective February 4, 2009.

SCHLUMBERGER CANADA LIMITED

By: Akram K. Mirza

Title: Atty-in-Fact-Pat/Trademarks w/Transfer

Date: Abu Dhabi 05 February 2009

SCHEDULE A

Trademark/Service Mark	Application Ser. No.	<u>Filed</u>
PEEP	74/553,437	July 25, 1994
PETRODESK	75/494,088	June 1, 1998
PORTFOLIO	75/494,089	June 1, 1998
WEBPEEP	78/083,076	September 7, 2001

HOUDMS/219824.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003931 FRAME: 0393